CSIO	CERTIFICAT	E OF L	_IABILIT	Y INSURANCE		
	er of information only and confers certificate does not amend, extend	•		•	y on the insur	er.
1. CERTIFICATE HOLDER - NAME AND MAIL	ING ADDRESS	2	. INSURED'S FULL	NAME AND MAILING ADDRESS		
To Whom It May Concern			MJW Transportation & Logistics Inc. & MJW Transport Inc. 2788 Portland Dr.			
POSTAL CODE			POSTAL L6H 6R4			
3. DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATION OPERATIONS USUAL to the busing SEE ATTACHED REMARKS O				it only with respect to the operations of th	ne Named Insured	1)
4. COVERAGES						
	surance listed below have been issued to the ins document with respect to which this certificate m onditions of such policies.					
	<u>'</u>	LIMITS SHOW	VN MAY HAVE BE	EN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS		
TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSURANCE COMPANY AND POLICY NUMBER	EFFECTIVE	EXPIRY	LIMITS OF LIABILITY (Canadian dollars unless indicated otherwise)		
		DATE YYYY/MM/DD	DATE O YYYY/MM/DD	COVERAGE	DED.	AMOUNT OF INSURANCE
COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY				COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE		HOUNANGE
CLAIMS MADE OR OCCURRENCE PRODUCTS AND / OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS				LIABILITY - GENERAL AGGREGATE		2,000,000
				- EACH OCCURRENCE		5,000,000
EMPLOYER'S LIABILITY	0671279	2020/10/1	9 2021/10/19	PRODUCTS AND COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE		2,000,000
X CROSS LIABILITY	00/12/3			PERSONAL INJURY LIABILITY OR PERSONAL AND ADVERTISING INJURY LIABILITY		2,000,000
				MEDICAL PAYMENTS		25,000
X TENANTS LEGAL LIABILITY				TENANTS LEGAL LIABILITY		500,000
POLLUTION LIABILITY EXTENSION				POLLUTION LIABILITY EXTENSION		
NON-OWNED AUTOMOBILES HIRED AUTOMOBILES	Northbridge General Insurance Corpor 0671279	2020/10/1	9 2021/10/19	NON OWNED AUTOMOBILE		2,000,000
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY				BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY		2,000,000
DESCRIBED AUTOMOBILES	Northbridge General Insurance Corpor			DAMAGE COMBINED		2,000,000
ALL OWNED AUTOMOBILES  LEASED AUTOMOBILES **	0671279	2020/10/19	2021/10/19			
** ALL AUTOMOBILES LEASED IN EXCESS OF 30 DAYS WHERE THE INSURED IS REQUIRED				BODILY INJURY (PER ACCIDENT)		
TO PROVIDE INSURANCE				PROPERTY DAMAGE		
EXCESS LIABILITY				EACH OCCURRENCE		
UMBRELLA FORM				AGGREGATE		
	Hadaminitana Harida Of Landan					
OTHER LIABILITY (SPECIFY)  Motor Truck Cargo	Underwriters Lloyds Of London 62T 0244	2020/10/1	9 2021/10/19	Motor Truck Cargo	2,500	300,000
5. CANCELLATION						
Should any of the above described pol						ten notice to the
certificate holder named above, but fai	·	no obligation		ny kind upon the company, its age URED NAME AND MAILING ADDRESS	ents or represe	entatives.
6. BROKERAGE/AGENCY FULL NAME AND	MAILING ADDRESS	7.	(but only with respect	to the operations of the Named Insured)		
NFP Canada Corp.		As	s indicated in	the Description of Operation	ns, if Appli	cable
200 Queens Avenue						
Suite 600						
London, ON	POSTAL N6A1J	3				
BROKER CLIENT ID: MJWTRAN-01	-					POSTAL CODE
8. CERTIFICATE AUTHORIZATION						
ISSUER NFP Canada Corp.			ONTACT NUMBER(S)	NO. <b>(519) 646-5842</b> TYPE	Fax NO.(	519) 646-5846
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Chipman Purdom				NO. TYPE	NO.	
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	ees	D	2020/1	0/19 EMAIL ADDRESS Chipman.	purdom@nfp	.com